
Monday  21 October Tuesday 22 October Wednesday 23 October Thursday 24 October Friday 25 October Saturday 26 October Sunday 27 October

Happy Hour Intro to 
Riding

11am – 12pm
£20

FAB Horses Jumping Day

Arena XC – am 
1.5 hr small groups

£40 plus £5 horse hire (if 
applicable)

Jump-off Skills
1.5 hr small groups

£40 plus £5 horse hire (if 
applicable)

Book both sessions for £75 
plus horse hire fee

---2 day - Halloween Non Residential Camp---
9am – 5pm

£190

Young Equestrians 
Day

9am - 5pm
£95

Lessons

Have a Go Fun Activities
With Ponies
1pm – 3pm

£35

Happy Hour Intro to Riding
11am – 12pm

£20

Fun Camp
8.30am – 5pm

£40

Have a Go Fun 
Activities

With Ponies
1pm – 3pm

£35

Pony Experience Day
9am – 5pm

£95

October Half Term 2019 - Calendar of Events
Lessons will run as normal and in addition to holiday activities 

PC Test Training
Competition Based
PC/Horse Care & Badge/ Grids Riding/Yard activity
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Events/ Party/Fun & Games/Le Trec
Camps
Hacks/Picnic Rides
Lessons with Fran Bird – BHSI, BE Level 3 coach



Monday 28 October Tuesday 29 October Wednesday 30 October Thursday 31 October Friday 1 November Saturday  2 November Sunday  3 November

Encouraging Boys into 
Riding Day

9.30am – 4pm
£95

FAB Horses XC/SJ Training day 
Venue to be confirmed

See schedule for more details

---3 day - Halloween Non Residential Camp---
9am – 5pm

£270

Lessons

Fun Camp
8.30am – 5pm

£40

Intro to Competition 
day

9.30am – 4.30pm
£55 half day
£95 full day

Young Equestrian 
Day

9am to 5pm
£95

Fun Camp
8.30am – 5pm

£40

Fun Camp
8.30am – 5pm

£40

Fun Camp
8.30am – 4pm

£40 Pony Experience Day
9am – 5pm

£95
Happy Hour Intro to 

Riding
11am – 12pm

£20

Hallowe’en Party
Fun and Games

£25 
4pm to 6pm

Lessons will run as normal and in addition to holiday activities 
PC Test Training
Competition Based
PC/Horse Care & Badge/ Grids Riding/Yard activity
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October Half Term 2019 - Calendar of Events

Events/ Party/Fun & Games/Le Trec
Camps
Hacks/Picnic Rides
Lessons with Fran Bird – BHSI, BE Level 3 coach


